Southern California Clogging Association Executive Membership

For more than 20 years the SCCA has been at the center of clogging in Southern California. The Board of Directors, elected by the membership, meets monthly to deal with events affecting clogging in Southern California. It also networks with other state organizations to keep the Southern California clogger in step with what is happening nationwide. The board strives to ensure that clogging continues to be an activity that the whole family can participate in and enjoy. Membership entitles you to a voice in the association and to discounts to all SCCA-sponsored functions. You will be kept up to date on clogging news and activities through your subscription to the *Footnote*, and you will also be covered by secondary medical insurance through the SCCA. It is your support that keeps us all clogging. Join today, and enjoy these member benefits:

A subscription to the *Footnote* newsletter Secondary health insurance Special admission price to the Annual Convention Preferential seating at the annual convention show Reduced admission to other SCCA events A vote, via the board, on matters concerning clogging

SCCA Executive Member Application

c/o Pam Khreich

760 Avenida Cordomiz San Marcos, CA 92069

760-734-1259 or p.kreich@cox.net

To join SCCA, complete the following form and send to: Southern California Clogging Association

************	********	**************	
Executive Membership: Insurance is included in membersh	\$25 ip.)	Total amount enclosed	
Executive Family Membership:	\$30		
For family members living in the salousehold. Insurance is additional a equired. Please fill out names on the his form.) Number in family	and	NameAddressCity	
Subscriber: This is not a membership but entitiubscriber to receive issues of the Fone year.)		StateZip Code _ Phone E-mail	

(**Note:** SCCA membership is automatic for members of SCCA-affiliated clubs and includes a subscription to the *Footnote*. The Executive Membership categories listed on this form, however, entitle the holders to additional special privileges and help support the activities of the SCCA.)

(Please make checks payable to SCCA)